
Blackburn English Language School
Route: 735 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

19643 Box Hill Bus Station 08:05

8218 Harrow St/Station St 08:06

8219 James St/Station St 08:07

8220 Combarton St/Station St 08:08

8221 Collins St/Station St 08:08

11866 Canterbury Rd/Haig St 08:11

11865 Peace St/Haig St 08:12

11864 Prince St/Haig St 08:13

11863 Devon St/Haig St 08:13

11862 Foch St/Haig St 08:13

11861 Sycamore St/Foch St 08:14

11860 Station St/Foch St 08:14

8227 Riversdale Rd/Station St 08:14

8228 Boardman Cl/Station St 08:15

8229 Brook Cres/Station St 08:15

12717 Greenbank Ave/Eley Rd 08:16

12718 Swinborne St/Eley Rd 08:16

12719 Andrews St/Eley Rd 08:17

12720 Cornfield Gr/Eley Rd 08:17

8394 Eley Rd/Middleborough Rd 08:18

8395 Jenner St/Middleborough Rd 08:18

12721 Middleborough Rd/Fulton Rd 08:19

12722 Richmond St/Fulton Rd 08:19

12723 Harrow St/Fulton Rd 08:20

12724 Lucia St/Fulton Rd 08:20

12725 Samuel Rd/Fulton Rd 08:21

12726 Holland Rd/Fulton Rd 08:22

12727 Hawthorn Rd/Holland Rd 08:22

12728 Glenfern Ct/Grange Rd 08:23

12729 Raven Ct/Grange Rd 08:23

23272 Blackburn English Language School 08:25

7895 Streeton Ct/Eley Rd 08:26

7896 Eley Rd/Royton St 08:26

7897 Glyndon Ct/Royton St 08:27

8240 Tiller St/Burwood Hwy 08:28

8241 Keats St/Burwood Hwy 08:29

8242 Holland Rd/Burwood Hwy 08:29

15911 Burwood Hwy/Blackburn Rd 08:30

15909 Eley Rd/Blackburn Rd 08:31

15809 Blackburn Rd/Hawthorn Rd 08:32

15808 Catherine Ct/Hawthorn Rd 08:33

15807 Parkview Ct/Hawthorn Rd 08:33

15806 Mahoneys Rd/Hawthorn Rd 08:34

11876 Romoly Dr/Mahoneys Rd 08:35

11877 Parkland Pl/Mahoneys Rd 08:35

11878 Paul Rd/Mahoneys Rd 08:36

11879 117 Mahoneys Rd 08:37

21200 Forest Hill SC 08:39

12522 Glen Valley Rd/Springvale Rd 08:43

12523 Cumberland Ct/Springvale Rd 08:44

12524 Pindari Pl/Springvale Rd 08:45

12525 High St/Springvale Rd 08:46

43404 Central Rd/Springvale Rd 08:47

4123 Nunawading Station/Station St 08:50

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Blackburn English Language School
Route: 735 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

735 Route Service : Via Station St, right Canterbury Rd, right Haig St, right Foch St, left Station St, left Eley Rd, left 
Middleborough Rd, right Fulton Rd, right Holland Rd, right Grange Rd, right Eley Rd, right Bonview Cres to Blackburn 
English Language School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Blackburn English Language School
Route: 735 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

19643 Box Hill Bus Station 08:30

8218 Harrow St/Station St 08:30

8219 James St/Station St 08:31

8220 Combarton St/Station St 08:31

8221 Collins St/Station St 08:31

11866 Canterbury Rd/Haig St 08:33

11865 Peace St/Haig St 08:33

11864 Prince St/Haig St 08:34

11863 Devon St/Haig St 08:34

11862 Foch St/Haig St 08:34

11861 Sycamore St/Foch St 08:35

11860 Station St/Foch St 08:36

8227 Riversdale Rd/Station St 08:37

8228 Boardman Cl/Station St 08:38

8229 Brook Cres/Station St 08:38

12717 Greenbank Ave/Eley Rd 08:39

12718 Swinborne St/Eley Rd 08:40

12719 Andrews St/Eley Rd 08:41

12720 Cornfield Gr/Eley Rd 08:41

8394 Eley Rd/Middleborough Rd 08:42

8395 Jenner St/Middleborough Rd 08:43

12721 Middleborough Rd/Fulton Rd 08:44

12722 Richmond St/Fulton Rd 08:44

12723 Harrow St/Fulton Rd 08:45

12724 Lucia St/Fulton Rd 08:45

12725 Samuel Rd/Fulton Rd 08:46

12726 Holland Rd/Fulton Rd 08:47

12727 Hawthorn Rd/Holland Rd 08:47

12728 Glenfern Ct/Grange Rd 08:48

12729 Raven Ct/Grange Rd 08:48

23272 Blackburn English Language School 08:50

7895 Streeton Ct/Eley Rd 08:51

7896 Eley Rd/Royton St 08:51

7897 Glyndon Ct/Royton St 08:52

8240 Tiller St/Burwood Hwy 08:53

8241 Keats St/Burwood Hwy 08:54

8242 Holland Rd/Burwood Hwy 08:54

15911 Burwood Hwy/Blackburn Rd 08:55

15909 Eley Rd/Blackburn Rd 08:56

15809 Blackburn Rd/Hawthorn Rd 08:57

15808 Catherine Ct/Hawthorn Rd 08:57

15807 Parkview Ct/Hawthorn Rd 08:58

15806 Mahoneys Rd/Hawthorn Rd 08:59

11876 Romoly Dr/Mahoneys Rd 08:59

11877 Parkland Pl/Mahoneys Rd 09:00

11878 Paul Rd/Mahoneys Rd 09:01

11879 117 Mahoneys Rd 09:01

21200 Forest Hill SC 09:03

12522 Glen Valley Rd/Springvale Rd 09:06

12523 Cumberland Ct/Springvale Rd 09:07

12524 Pindari Pl/Springvale Rd 09:08

12525 High St/Springvale Rd 09:09

43404 Central Rd/Springvale Rd 09:10

4123 Nunawading Station/Station St 09:13

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Blackburn English Language School
Route: 735 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

735 Route Service : Via Station St, right Canterbury Rd, right Haig St, right Foch St, left Station St, left Eley Rd, left 
Middleborough Rd, right Fulton Rd, right Holland Rd, right Grange Rd, right Eley Rd, right Bonview Cres to Blackburn 
English Language School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Blackburn English Language School
Route: 1023 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

44482 Blackburn English Language School 15:35

19640 Box Hill Station 15:51

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Blackburn English Language School
Route: 1023 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Blackburn English Language School via Eley Road, right Station Street, left into Box Hill Bus Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



Blackburn English Language School
Route: 735 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

4123 Nunawading Station/Station St 15:16

12939 25 Mount Pleasant Rd 15:17

12940 East India Ave/Mount Pleasant Rd 15:18

12941 Mount Pleasant Rd/Heather Gr 15:19

42270 Heather Gr/Springvale Rd 15:20

12943 Haros Ave/Springvale Rd 15:21

12944 Holberry St/Springvale Rd 15:22

12945 Caves Gr/Springvale Rd 15:23

12946 Thornhill Dr/Canterbury Rd 15:25

21200 Forest Hill SC 15:28

11477 117 Mahoneys Rd 15:30

11478 Paul Rd/Mahoneys Rd 15:30

11479 Parkland Pl/Mahoneys Rd 15:31

11480 Romoly Dr/Mahoneys Rd 15:32

15433 Forest Hill College/Hawthorn Rd 15:32

15434 Robinlee Ave/Hawthorn Rd 15:33

15435 Tainton Rd/Hawthorn Rd 15:33

15436 Adrian Ave/Hawthorn Rd 15:34

15868 Eley Rd/Blackburn Rd 15:35

8687 Kmart - Blackburn Rd/Burwood Hwy 15:37

8686 Highview Gr/Burwood Hwy 15:38

9211 Glyndon Ct/Royton St 15:40

9210 Davis St/Royton St 15:41

9209 Eley Rd/Royton St 15:42

9208 Streeton Ct/Eley Rd 15:43

23272 Blackburn English Language School 15:46

9207 Raven Ct/Grange Rd 15:47

9206 Glenfern Ct/Grange Rd 15:47

9205 Crockerton Ct/Holland Rd 15:47

9204 Bermuda Dr/Fulton Rd 15:48

9203 Samuel Rd/Fulton Rd 15:49

9202 Freda Ct/Fulton Rd 15:49

9201 Jenner St/Fulton Rd 15:49

9200 Richmond St/Fulton Rd 15:50

9199 Middleborough Rd/Fulton Rd 15:51

6345 Hastings Ave/Middleborough Rd 15:51

6346 Joyhill Ave/Middleborough Rd 15:51

9198 Middleborough Rd/Eley Rd 15:52

9197 Abrahams Ct/Eley Rd 15:52

9196 Christina St/Eley Rd 15:53

9195 Station St/Eley Rd 15:54

8674 Rothsay Ave/Station St 15:55

8673 Boardman Cl/Station St 15:55

8672 Riversdale Rd/Station St 15:56

11942 Station St/Foch St 15:57

11941 Sycamore St/Foch St 15:57

11940 Foch St/Haig St 15:58

11939 Devon St/Haig St 15:58

11938 Prince St/Haig St 15:59

11937 Peace St/Haig St 15:59

11936 Canterbury Rd/Haig St 16:00

8668 Landale St/Station St 16:01

8667 Combarton St/Station St 16:02

8666 James St/Station St 16:03

8665 Harrow St/Station St 16:04

19643 Box Hill Bus Station 16:06

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Blackburn English Language School
Route: 735 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

735 Route Service : Via Bonview Cres, left Eley Rd, right Grange Rd, left Holland Rd, left Fulton Rd, left Middleborough Rd, 
right eley Rd, right Station St, right Foch St, left Haig St, left Canterbury Rd, right Staion St to Box Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au


